
Name Position Email address Address

HM King Charles III Head of State Buckingham Palace, London, SW1A 1 AA

Rishi Sunak Prime Minister rishi.sunak.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Sir Keir Starmer Leader of the Opposition keir.starmer.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Sir Ed Davey Leader of the Liberal Democratic Party edward.davey.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Claire Coutinho UK Minister for Energy Security and Net Zero claire.coutinho.mp@parliament.uk Level 3, 55 Whitehall, London, SW1A 2HP

Graham Stuart Minister for Energy Security and Net Zero graham.stuart.mp@parliament.uk Level 3, 55 Whitehall, London, SW1A 2HP

Andrew Bowie Minister for Nuclear and Renewables andrew.bowie.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Lord Callanan Minister for Energy Efficiency and Green Finance contactholmember@parliament.uk House of Lords, London, SW1A 0PW

Steve Barclay Secretary of state for environment, food and rural affairs steve.barclay.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Mark Spencer Minister for Food, Farming and Fisheries mark.spencer.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Rebecca Pow Minister for Nature rebecca.pow.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Grant Shapps Secretary of State for Defence grant.shapps.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Michael Gove Secretary of State for Levelling Up, Housing and Communities michael.gove.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Baroness Penn Parliamentary Under Secretary of State (Housing and Communities) contactholmember@parliament.uk House of Lords, London, SW1A 0PW

 Rt Hon Penny Mordaunt Leader of the House of Commons penny.mordaunt.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Mark McAllister Chairman, GEMA Mark.mcallister@ofgem.gov.uk OFGEM, 10 South Colonnade, Canary Wharf, London, E14 4PU

Steve Reed Shadow secretary of state for environment, food and rural affairs  steve.reed.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

John Healey Shadow secretary of State for Defence  john.healey.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Ed Milliband Shadow Secretary of State for Energy Security and Net Zero  ed.miliband.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA

Victoria Atkins MP - Louth and Horncastle victoria@victoriaatkins.org.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Gareth Davies MP - Grantham and Stamford gareth.davies.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Rt Hon Sir John Hayes MP - South Holland and The Deepings davieshm@parliament.uk 24-25 Westlode Street, Spalding, Lincs. PE11 2AF

Dr Caroline Johnson MP - Sleaford and North Hykeham caroline.johnson.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Rt Hon Sir Edward Leigh MP - Gainsborough edward.leigh.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Karl McCartney MP - Lincoln Karl.McCartney.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Matt Warman MP - Boston and Skegness matt.warman.mp@parliament.uk 63 Wide Bargate, Boston, Lincs. PE21 6SG

Lia Nici MP - Great Grimsby lia.nici.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Martin Vickers MP - Cleethorpes martin.vickers.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

James Wild MP - North West Norfolk james.wild.mp@parliament.uk House of Commons, Westminster, London SW1A 0AA

Cllr Craig Leyland Leader of ELDC craig.leyland@e-lindsey.gov.uk The Hub, Mareham Road, Horncastle, Lincs.  LN9 6PH

Cllr Anne Dorrian Leader - Boston Borough Council anne.dorrian@boston.gov.uk Municipal Buildings, West Street, Boston PE21 8QR

Cllr Nick Worth Leader - South Holland District Council nickworth@sholland.gov.uk Council Offices, Priory Road, Spalding, Lincolnshire, PE11 2XE

Cllr Ric Metcalfe Leader - City of Lincoln Council richard.metcalfe@lincoln.gov.uk City Hall, Beaumont Fee, Lincoln LN1 1DB
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Julia Simmons Louth Town Mayor jsimmons@louthtowncouncil.gov.uk The Sessions House, Eastgate, Louth, LN11 9AJ

Jeff Jordan Mayor of Grimsby jjordan@grimsby.ca

David Brown Mayor of Boston david.brown@boston.gov.uk Northorpe House, Wigtoft Road, Sutterton, Boston, PE20 2EE

Pete Barry Mayor of Skegness info@skegnesscouncil.org.uk

Paula Rosput Reynolds Chair - National Grid 1 - 3 Strand, London, WC2N 5EH

John Pettigrew Chief Executive - National Grid john.pettigrew@nationalgrid.com 1 - 3 Strand, London, WC2N 5EH

Andy Agg Chief Financial Officer - National Grid andy.agg@nationalgrid.com 1 - 3 Strand, London, WC2N 5EH

Customer Relation Team National Grid - Community Relations Team contact@g-w.nationalgrid.com

Juliet Vickery Chief Executive Officer, British Trust for Ornithology (BTO) Juliet.vickery@bto.org

Hilary McGrady Director General - National Trust Heelis, Kemble Drive, Swindon, SN2 2NA

Lincolnshire Wildlife Trust info@lincstrust.co.uk Banovallum House, Manor House Street, Horncastle, Lincs. LN9 5HF

Michael Copleston RSPB - Director  - England wildlife@rspb.org.uk  1st Floor, 1 Cornwall Street, Birmingham, B3 2JN 

Darren Moorcroft Chief Executive - The Woodland Trust enquiries@woodlandtrust.org.uk Kempton Way, Grantham, Lincolnshire, England, NG31 6LL

NFU

Private Eye

Emma Gatten Daily Telegraph - Environment editor emma.gatten@telegraph.co.uk

Emily Gosden Daily Telegraph - Energy editor emily.gosden@telegraph.co.uk

Guardian

Daily Mail news@dailymail.co.uk

Express

Sun

Ben Webster The Times - Environment Editor ben.webster@thetimes.co.uk

Adam Vaughan The Times - Environment Editor adam.vaughan@thetimes.co.uk

The Daily Record Dan Vevers dan.vevers@reachplc.com

In general it appears that newspaper reporters only want to be contaced via 

X (Twitter)or on LinkedIn, these email addresses are based on the generic 

addresses that the newspapers use.
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